RACORDS
RMF-C RMF-T RMF-L
RMF-T-M6L
RMF-D1 RMF-D2 RMF-D3 RMF-D4
MF 1215
series
RMF-T-M6C
RMF-C-M6L RMF-C-M6C

Code Length
MF1215-CC 250-
How to order
90º 270º
0º
Angle
90º-
-
-
- -
-
-
-
--
- -
-
-
-
-
-
FLEXIBLE HOSE
Other Configurations
±3
±3
i
MICRO
TITAN
TPH
TPS
TPSP
TPF
TPK
TPC
TPR
TPB
TPHC
TPA
TPG
TPCT
TPSL
STOP
CYLINDER
STOP
CYLINDER
TPSR
TPSRS
TPNS
TPHT
FLEXIBLE HOSES
MF 1215
seriesTECAPRES®
Manufactured by Técnicas Aplicadas de Presión, s.l. · www.tecapres.com TPGAS 09 /2024
TRMF1215-1
TRMF1215-2
TRMF1215-3
TCMF1215-1
TCMF1215-2
2mm 5mm 630Bar
STRAIGHT CONNECTION
TRMF1215
ANGLE CONNECTION
TCMF1215
HOSE
HMF1215
FLANGE FOR HOSE FIXTURE
BL-1
23
12
6.2
319
FLEXIBLE HOSES
HOSE INSTALLATION GUIDELINES
Avoid any Type of damage on the hoses. Working with high pressure equipment is a serious task and should be done with a lot of respect. Accidents can be